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Theory Schedule for MBBS 2" Prof. (Batch 2016) for Feb. 2018

Venue:- Pathology lecture Theatre

Date Day Timing Topic Teacher

01/02/2018 | Thu | 9:00 — 10:00AM Skeletal muscle Relaxants - |

Mr. Rajveer Singh
03/02/2018 | Sat | 9:00 - 10:00AM Skeletal muscle Relaxants - 11
08/02/2018 | Thu | 9:00 - 10:00AM NSAID’s - |

Dr. Shweta Singla
10/02/2018 Sat 9:00 - 10:00AM NSAID’s - 11
15/02/2018 | Thu | 9:00 — 10:00AM Drugs for RA & Gout Dr. Annu Maheswari

Introduction to Endocrinology,
17/02/2018 | Sat | 9:00— 10:00AM hypothalamic & Anterior pituitary

' hormones 5 :
- : Dr. Rajiv Mahajan
22/02/2018 | Thu | 9:00 — 10:00AM Anti — Thyroid drugs - |
24/02/2018 | Sat | 9:00—10:00AM Anti — Thyroid drugs - 11

This schedule is likely to be changed as and when required
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Practical Schedule for MBBS 2" prof. (Batch 2016) for Feb. 2018

Venue:- Demo Room Department

Date Day Batch Topic Teacher
05/02/2018 Mon B 4
Demonstration of some commonly
06/02/2018 | Tue A used inhalational devices M, Refveer Singh
07022018 | Wed | B : : Dr. Lakhsay Goyal
Demonstration of common intravenous
08/02/2018 | Thur % devices &adjustment of infusion rates
12/02/2018 | Mon B To critically evaluate oral & sublingual Dr. Shweta Singla
routes & write their common s
; Dr. Nikhil Sh
13/02/2018 | Tue A advantages & disadvantages sl Blarir
14/02/2018 | Wed B Holiday
15/02/2018 | Thur A To critically evaluate injections & Dr. Shweta Singla
infusion of Adrenaline and Dr. Nikhil Sharma
19/02/2018 | Mon theophylline )
20/02/2018 4 o N
. . : To critically evaluate injections &
21/02/2018 | Wed B infusion of Dopamine & Oxytocin B Hejvvor Singh
Dr. Lakhsay Goyal
22/02/2018 | Thur A To critically evaluate injections & e
26/02/2018 | Mon B infusion of Insulin
27/02/2018 Tue A
B Practical Note Book Checking All table Teachers
28/02/2018 Wed

This schedule is fikely to be changed as and when required
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